BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

ODDS ACCELERATOR -50 x Tickets into the Ducati or
Transit Connect 18.10.25

Name Ticket Number
Sam Beaumont 1
Antony Walker 2
Heather Hassall 3
Audrey Jarman 6
Audrey Jarman 7
Audrey Jarman 8
Sam Beaumont 9
Audrey Jarman 10

Mavis JONES 11
Deborah Ross 12
Laura Jarman 14
Heather Hassall 15
Judith Dickman 16
Lorraine Kent 17
Heather Hassall 21
Rick Smith 22
Heather Hassall 23
Mick Smith 24
Lorraine Kent 26
Judith Dickman 27

Judith Dickman 28



Charlene Hassall
Audrey Jarman
Lorraine Kent
Paul Begg
Lorraine Kent
Deborah Ross
Mavis JONES
Heather Hassall
Judith Dickman
Lorraine Kent
Katrina Carey
Laura Jarman
Lorraine Kent
Lorraine Kent
Judith Dickman
Judith Dickman
Judith Dickman
Robert Else
Judith Dickman
Heather Hassall
Judith Dickman
Audrey Jarman
Audrey Jarman

Judith Dickman

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

29

34

36

38

ki)

45

a7

48

52

54

59

62

63

64

65

66

68

69

75

77

82

85

89

90



Mick Smith
Paul Begg
Judith Dickman
Paul Begg
Wendy Fitzpatrick
Paul Begg
Audrey Jarman
Audrey Jarman
Judith Dickman
Judith Dickman
Wendy Fitzpatrick
Heather Hassall
Lorraine Kent
Audrey Jarman
Zoe Walker
Heather Hassall
Judith Dickman
Lorraine Kent
Paul Begg
Audrey Jarman
Antony Walker
Zoe Walker
Rick Smith

Judith Dickman
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92

95

97

98

100

101

102

103

104

106

108

110

115

116

119

121

126

127

128

129

131

132

135

136



Deborah Ross
Audrey Jarman
Val Short
Lorraine Kent
Judith Dickman
Lorraine Kent
Judith Dickman
Judith Dickman
Susan Epton
Judith Dickman
Lorraine Kent
Zoe Walker
Mick Smith
Audrey Jarman
Laura Jarman
Laura Jarman
Charlene Hassall
Robert Else
Heather Hassall
Wendy Fitzpatrick
Paul Begg
Heather Hassall
Judith Dickman

Heather Hassall
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138

139

140

141

142

143

145

147

148

150

151

153

155

156

158

161

162

163

165

166

168

169

170

172



Judith Dickman
Antony Walker
Lorraine Kent
Audrey Jarman
Julie Salt
Audrey Jarman
Julie Salt
Paul Begg
Laura Howe
Lorraine Kent
Lorraine Kent
Audrey Jarman
Karen Attwood
Lorraine Kent
Judith Dickman
Rick Smith
Deborah Ross
Sam Beaumont
Judith Dickman
Zoe Walker
Paul Begg
Mick Smith
Tracy Dables

Laura Jarman
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175

176

179

180

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

193

194

195

197

198

201

203

205

206

209

210

211
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Charlene Hassall 213
Paul Begg 214
Mavis JONES 218
Lorraine Kent 219
Heather Hassall 220
Judith Dickman 221
Charlene Lesman 223
Judith Dickman 225
Heather Hassall 227
Audrey Jarman 230
Audrey Jarman 231
Judith Dickman 232
Sam Beaumont 233
Audrey Jarman 234
Audrey Jarman 236
Audrey Jarman 238
Antony Walker 240
Audrey Jarman 242
Wendy Fitzpatrick 244
Mavis JONES 245
Audrey Jarman 247
Mick Smith 248
Paul Begg 249

Judith Dickman 252



Mick Smith
Paul Begg
Rick Smith
Judith Dickman
Audrey Jarman
Audrey Jarman
Sam Beaumont
Lorraine Kent
Judith Dickman
Sam Beaumont
Lorraine Kent
Audrey Jarman
May Woodward
Audrey Jarman
Charlene Hassall
Judith Dickman
Judith Dickman
Audrey Jarman
Judith Dickman
Heather Hassall
Paul Begg
Audrey Jarman
Antony Walker

Judith Dickman

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

PASK)

254

255

256

258

260

261

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

275

277

278

283

285

286

287

288

289

291



Karina Brooks
Audrey Jarman
Audrey Jarman

Wendy Fitzpatrick
Judith Dickman
Lorraine Kent
Laura Jarman
Paul Begg
Paul Begg
Heather Hassall
Audrey Jarman

Mavis JONES

Dianne Leivers
Lee Rigley
Heather Hassall
Zoe Walker
Judith Dickman
Mavis JONES
Lorraine Kent
Mick Smith
Dianne Leivers
Paul Begg
Julie Salt

Paul Begg
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293

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

306

307

310

312

313

315

316

318

322

324

325

326

328

331

332



Ashley Wigg
Judith Dickman
Audrey Jarman

Lorraine Kent

Lorraine Kent
Heather Hassall
Judith Dickman

Lorraine Kent
Judith Dickman
Heather Hassall

Julie Salt
Sam Beaumont

Lorraine Kent
Judith Dickman
Audrey Jarman

Charlene Hassall

Lorraine Kent

Lorraine Kent

Laura Howe
Audrey Jarman
Audrey Jarman
Audrey Jarman
Heather Hassall

Julie Salt
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333

334

335

336

337

338

339

342

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

357

359

362

363

364

367



Julie Salt
Mavis JONES
Paul Begg
Audrey Jarman
Audrey Jarman
Audrey Jarman
Sam Beaumont
Audrey Jarman
Lorraine Kent
Lorraine Kent
Lorraine Kent
Audrey Jarman
Audrey Jarman

Judith Dickman

Wendy Fitzpatrick

Angela Appleby
Judith Dickman
Judith Dickman
Mick Smith
Audrey Jarman
Lorraine Kent
Judith Dickman
Mavis JONES

Judith Dickman
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368

369

370

371

372

377

379

382

383

384

385

389

392

394

396

401

403

405

406

407

408

409

414

415



Judith Dickman
Audrey Jarman
Paul Begg
Lorraine Kent
Audrey Jarman
Paul Begg
Mick Smith
Lorraine Kent
Laura Howe
Paul Begg
Lorraine Kent
Paul Begg
Lorraine Kent
Heather Hassall
Judith Dickman
Rick Smith
Heather Hassall
Zoe Walker
Audrey Jarman
Zoe Walker
Laura Howe
Lorraine Kent
Mick Smith

Audrey Jarman
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417

418

419

420

422

424

425

426

427

430

432

434

435

436

439

440

442

443

444

445

446

447

ZAVARS]

450



Judith Dickman
Dianne Leivers
Paul Begg
Audrey Jarman
Heather Hassall
Lorraine Kent
Audrey Jarman
Sam Beaumont
Audrey Jarman
Sam Beaumont
Audrey Jarman
Zoe Walker
Mavis JONES
Laura Jarman
Judith Dickman
Heather Hassall
Laura Jarman
Judith Dickman
Heather Hassall
Lorraine Kent
Judith Dickman
Paul Begg
Paul Begg

Lorraine Kent
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451

452

455

456

457

458

460

461

463

464

465

467

472

473

475

476

477

478

480

481

482

483

485

486



Audrey Jarman
Dianne Leivers
Lorraine Kent
Audrey Jarman
Laura Howe
Zoe Walker
Audrey Jarman
Audrey Jarman
Audrey Jarman
Heather Hassall
Dianne Leivers
Lorraine Kent
Lorraine Kent
Audrey Jarman
Lorraine Kent
Angela Appleby
Laura Jarman
Mick Smith
Sam Beaumont
Julie Salt
Judith Dickman
Judith Dickman
Denise Harkness

Paul Begg
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487

488

490

491

493

495

497

499

500

502

503

505

512

514

515

518

519

521

522

523

524

525

526

528



Judith Dickman
Judith Dickman
Audrey Jarman
Mavis JONES
Audrey Jarman
Audrey Jarman
Paul Begg
Julie Salt
Mavis JONES
Lorraine Kent
Judith Dickman
Mick Smith
Zoe Walker
Judith Dickman
Heather Hassall
Lorraine Kent
Lorraine Kent
Lorraine Kent
Lorraine Kent
Zoe Walker
Lorraine Kent
Audrey Jarman
Judith Dickman

Audrey Jarman
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530

531

532

534

537

538

539

541

542

544

546

o547

549

553

555

557

558

559

560

562

563

569

570

574



Julie Salt
Judith Dickman
Paul Begg
Lorraine Kent
Judith Dickman
Dianne Leivers
Zoe Walker
Paul Begg
George Bellars
Audrey Jarman
Laura Jarman
Judith Dickman
Audrey Jarman
Zoe Walker
Laura Jarman
Judith Dickman
Judith Dickman
Audrey Jarman
Lorraine Kent

Lee Rigley

Charlene Hassall

Audrey Jarman
Paul Begg

Robert Else
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576

577

580

581

583

586

590

591

593

595

598

599

600

601

602

604

605

606

608

613

614

619

623

625



Laura Howe
Lorraine Kent
Paul Begg
Lorraine Kent
Lorraine Kent
Deborah Ross
Julie Salt
Paul Begg
Audrey Jarman
Audrey Jarman
Lorraine Kent
Laura Howe
Mavis JONES
Audrey Jarman
Audrey Jarman
Lorraine Kent
Sam Beaumont
Lee Rigley
Judith Dickman
Deborah Ross
Lorraine Kent
Lorraine Kent
Audrey Jarman

Heather Hassall
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626

627

628

629

630

633

634

635

636

637

639

640

644

646

647

652

654

655

656

658

660

662

663

665



Audrey Jarman
Heather Hassall
Judith Dickman
Paul Begg
Judith Dickman
Mick Smith
Lorraine Kent
Heather Hassall
Audrey Jarman
Audrey Jarman
Paul Begg
Sam Beaumont
Audrey Jarman
Audrey Jarman
Paul Begg
Lorraine Kent
Audrey Jarman
Lorraine Kent
Rick Smith
Lorraine Kent
Zoe Walker
Judith Dickman
Judith Dickman

Deborah Ross
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666

667

669

670

672

676

678

679

681

683

684

685

686

687

688

689

690

694

695

696

697

699

701

702



Paul Begg
Lorraine Kent
Audrey Jarman
Judith Dickman
Paul Begg
Laura Jarman
Lorraine Kent
Paul Begg
Lorraine Kent
Audrey Jarman
Rick Smith
Audrey Jarman
Judith Dickman
Paul Begg
Judith Dickman
Audrey Jarman
Audrey Jarman
Lorraine Kent
Laura Howe
Lorraine Kent
Dianne Leivers
Audrey Jarman
Judith Dickman

Paul Begg
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703

706

707

709

711

714

717

719

720

721

723

724

725

127

729

730

732

735

736

737

738

741

742

743



Robert Else
Mavis JONES
Lorraine Kent

Judith Dickman
Judith Dickman
Audrey Jarman
Judith Dickman

Zoe Walker
Lorraine Kent

Paul Begg

Judith Dickman
Lorraine Kent

Paul Begg

Lorraine Kent
Audrey Jarman
Judith Dickman
Heather Hassall

Mick Smith
Lorraine Kent
Mavis JONES

Mick Smith

Audrey Jarman

Lorraine Kent

Lorraine Kent
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745

147

748

749

750

751

752

753

755

756

758

759

760

763

765

767

768

770

771

775

776

778

780

781



Audrey Jarman
Sam Beaumont
Julie Salt
Judith Dickman
Mavis JONES
Judith Dickman
Charlene Hassall
Lorraine Kent
Lorraine Kent
Lorraine Kent
Lorraine Kent
Audrey Jarman
Judith Dickman
Lorraine Kent
Lee Rigley
Lorraine Kent
Paul Begg
Audrey Jarman
Lorraine Kent
Heather Hassall
Lorraine Kent
Rick Smith
Zoe Walker

Judith Dickman
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782

783

787

788

789

790

791

792

793

795

797

799

800

801

802

804

805

806

809

810

811

813

814

815
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Lorraine Kent
Mavis JONES
Zoe Walker
Audrey Jarman
Heather Hassall
Karen Attwood
Mick Smith
Lorraine Kent
Mick Smith
Lorraine Kent
Sam Beaumont
Mavis JONES
Rick Smith
Lorraine Kent
Heather Hassall
Audrey Jarman
Sam Beaumont
Judith Dickman
Mick Smith
Sam Beaumont
Judith Dickman
Lorraine Kent
Charlene Hassall

Heather Hassall

816

817

818

821

824

825

826

827

828

829

834

835

837

840

843

844

845

849

850

852

853

854

855

857



Paul Begg
Dianne Leivers
Zoe Walker
Heather Hassall
Dianne Leivers
Sam Beaumont
Paul Begg
Mick Smith
Mavis JONES
Lorraine Kent
Heather Hassall
Mick Smith
Lorraine Kent
Lorraine Kent
Sam Beaumont
Mavis JONES
Paul Begg
Sam Beaumont
Karen Attwood
Lorraine Kent
Lorraine Kent
George Bellars
Judith Dickman

Angela Appleby
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858

860

861

862

863

864

865

866

869

872

873

874

876

878

879

883

884

886

887

888

889

890

891

892



Judith Dickman
Heather Hassall
Audrey Jarman
Ashley Wigg
Lee Rigley
Lorraine Kent
Judith Dickman
Heather Hassall
Judith Dickman
Judith Dickman
Judith Dickman
Ashley Wigg
Wendy Fitzpatrick
Lorraine Kent
Lorraine Kent
Ashley Wigg
Judith Dickman
Audrey Jarman
Maria Spence
Wendy Fitzpatrick
Laura Howe
Judith Dickman
Lorraine Kent

Lorraine Kent
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893

894

897

899

900

902

903

904

905

906

907

908

910

911

913

915

916

918

920

921

923

925

929

930
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Paul Begg 933
Robert Else 935
Wendy Fitzpatrick 936
Judith Dickman 939
Lorraine Kent 940
Judith Dickman 941
Judith Dickman 942
Zoe Walker 945
Heather Hassall 946
Audrey Jarman 947
Zoe Walker 948
Julie Salt 949
Paul Begg 951
Laura Howe 952
Judith Dickman 953
Audrey Jarman 954
Rick Smith 955
Heather Hassall 959
Dianne Leivers 960
Laura Jarman 961
Julie Salt 963
Audrey Jarman 965
Judith Dickman 966

Deborah Ross 967



Lorraine Kent
Lorraine Kent
Paul Begg
Charlene Hassall
Audrey Jarman
Audrey Jarman
Judith Dickman
Deborah Ross
Paul Begg
Paul Begg
Deborah Ross
Judith Dickman
Charlene Hassall
Karen Attwood
Judith Dickman
Mavis JONES
Ashley Wigg
Judith Dickman
Wendy Fitzpatrick

Judith Dickman
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968

970

971

973

974

975

977

978

979

981

984

988

989

991

992

993

994

996

997

998
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